04/25/24 08:33:39

GLEATON'S

Entire Antique Estate from Gay Part 2

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 30 12:00am ET Auction Closes. Wed, Aug 14 8:00pm ET

Lot Title Lot Title

7800 Lot of Princess Cut and Waterford Crystal Wine 7826 Lot of Vintage Princess Cut Wine Glasses and
Glasses Candy Dish and Fluted Wine

7801 Vintage Cambridge Capri Midnight Blue 7827 The Halmark Canonsburg 22 KT Gold Plates
Punch Bowl Set 7828 Lot of Roya AusgtriaO. S. E. G. China

7802 Diamond Cut Glass and Lidded Candy Dish 7829 Pair of Morisama Plates

7803 Vintage Cut Glass Lot 7830 Vintage Amber Pressed Glass Bow!

7804 Vintage Server and Bowl Trimmed in Gold 7831 Vintage Tiara Bow!

7805 Beauttiful Divided Pink Candy Dish 7832 Edwin M Knowles China Set and a Rose

7806 A Rare Vintage Large Footed Bowl or Dish Pattern Plate

7807 Unique Set of Bowls and Candy Dish 7833 Vintage Pair of Porcelain Figurines

7808 Vintage O J Pitcher and Juice Glasses with 7834 Artisans Hand Made and Painted a medicine
Serving Plate Bowl and Urns

7809 22k Gold Trimmed Antique and Vintage Mini 7835 Vintage Porcelain china Made by Washington
Pitcher Lot Colonia

7810 Vintage Glass Lot 7836 Vintage Gold Trimmed Porcelain China

7811 Vintage Lot of Kitchenwares 7837 A Beautiful Stamped and Numbered Thomas

7812 Rare Anchor Hocking Glass Co. Bubble lvory Cake Plate
Sapphire Blue Dish Set 7838 China

7813 Fenton Hobnail Opalescent Blue and Moon 7840 Stunning Silver Deruta Vase, Italy
Stone Dishes 7841 Unique Home Deco

7814 Vintage Glass and Jars with L abels 7842 An Antique Vase and Two Vintage Ceramic

7815 Old But Great Vintage Lot Urn and a Pitcher

7816 Beautiful Hand Painted Noritake Porcelain 7843 Antique Opalescent Porcelain Pearl Colored
Footed Bowl Floral Bowl

7817 Antique Lankhire Lee Mien x 22k Gold Painted 7844  Luke Kimball Vintage " Blue and White" Oil
Clock Burning Lamp

7818 Hand Painted Italian Ceramic Wall Hanging 7845 Lot of Floral Ceramic and Glass Plates and
Decor Wall Hanging Art

7819 Hand Painted French H B QUIMPER Plates 7846 Solid Brass Hand Painted Bowl

7820 Vintage TeraCottaUrn 7847 Huge Crystal and Glass Lot

7821 Vintage Stamped Pitcher with Handle 7848 Large Crystal and Glass Lot

7822 Vintage Set of China Trimmed in Gold 7849 Elegant Vintage Diamond Cut Bowl

7823 Exquisite Hand Painted Pitcher with Handle 7850 Vintage Pedestal Sawtooth Cake Plate and a

7824 Vintage Diamond Cut Glass Vase L arge Pitcher

7825 Very Tall Vintage Hobnail Vase 7851 Antique Lamp and Mini Oil Burner

13



Lot

7852
7853
7854
7855

7856
7857

7858

7859
7860
7861
7862

7863

7864
7865
7866
7867
7868

7869
7870
7871
7872
7873
7874
7876
7877
7878
7879
7880
7881
7882
7883
7884
7885

7886

7887
7888
7889

Title

Antique Hand Held Glass Oil Burning Lamp
Unique Tea Urns and Glasses
Very Large Diamond Cut Platter

Antique Shaker and Vintage Oil Decanter
Pitchers With Lids and Small Pitcher

Lot of Vintage Plates and Saucers

Hobnail Mini Bowls and Platters with Mini
Dish and Plates

Antique Historical American Red and White
China

Antique Havest Numbered Saucer
Elegant Porcelain White and Gold China
Lot of Vintage White Milk Glass

Lot of Vintage Depression Glass Mixed
Diamond Cut and Frosted Cut Dinnerware

Beautiful Amber Depression Glass Mini Plates
and Aerodescent Wine Goblets

Mini Porcelain Cherub Vase

Vintage Figurine

Vintage Glass Ware

Antique "Faust" Plate and Syracuse China

Vintage Swirled Pink Depression Glass Etched
Plate & Small Plate

English Porcelain W. H. Grindley and Co Plate
Vintage Glass Lot

Mixed Glass Lot

Plamond Cut and Frosted Bell Lot

Elegant Murano Glass Duck

Rare Limoges Porcelain China Set

Mixed Lot of Porcelain China

Beautiful Limogle Cup

Antique Hand Painted Plate By Little

French Made Sugar Dish

Two Union Made by Crown Potteries Saucers
Mixed Porcelain China and Glass Lot
WEPCO Hand Painted Porcelain Platter

W. S. George Radison Platter

Vintage Ceramic Duck Lamp with Timer

Small Bowls and Platter By Washington
Colonial

Mixed China and One Hand Painted Browneyd
Susan

Poinciana Chinaware
Beautiful Havilland Higgins and Setter
Prussia Rare San Ten Numbered Oblong Dish

2/3

Lot

7890
7891
7892
7893
7894
7895
7896
7897
7898
7899
7900

7901
7902
7903
7904
7905

7906
7907
7908
7909
7910
7911
7912
7913
7914
7915
7916
7917

7918
7932

7935
7936
7937

7938

7939
7940
7941

7942

04/25/24 08:33:39

Title

Bavaria Plate

Edri Hobalt Plate

Mixed Lot of Blue and Green Depression Glass
Limoges Sebring China Platter

Vintage Cunningham: Pickett China

Antique Limoges china

Semi Vitreous Lifetime China

Vintage Numbered Tea Pot and Cup

Anchor Hocking China

French Made by D C Platter

Vintage Mixed ChinaLot of S. T. Regis From
Japan and English

Diamond Hobnail and Waterford Mixed Lot
Two Vintage Hand Painted Plates

Union Made Ballerina China

Vintage Blue and White

Vintage Stunning Green and White Made in
China

MZ Numbered China Bowl

The Fish and the Fowl

Rare Vintage Made in Japan A%z Cup
Vintage MT Vernon Plate

Beautiful Hand Painted Rep of China Bowl
Hand Painted Czechlovakia

Large Lot of Vintage Wooden Bowls
Very Large Brassand Tin Pot

Potsdam Pitcher

Mini Porcelain Tea cup Carousel Holder
Mixed Porcelain China Lot

Made in Japan Porcelain China Plate with Vase
Set

Elegant Mini BavariaUrn

Heavy Solid Brass on Wood Wall Hanging
Sculpture of Cathedral

World War Burial Marker
Antique Footed Solid Brass Eagle Ink Well

Pair of Round English Crested Gate or Door
Deco

Antique Silver on Copper Handled Hot Burner
TeaUrn

Asian Lock
Pair of Unique Vintage Urns

Hand Crafted and Painted Mini Chest of
Drawers as Jewelry Box

Amazing Hand Crafted Marble Sculpture



04/25/24 08:33:39

Lot Title

7943 Solid Metal Asian Lock

7944 Made in the Republic of China Abacus

7945 Lot of Vintage Asian Locks

7947 Five Solid Brass Dinner Plates

7948 Hand Carved Sculpture

7949 Very Unique Vintage Solid Brass Bird and Cage
7950 Wansitdel Bavarian Tea Cup and Saucer

7951 CP Lettin Numbered 12 Tea Cup and Saucer

7952 Pair of Solid Brass Wall Hanging Candlestick
Sculptures

7953 Villeroy and Bosch Handled Pitcher

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 4 items for a$100 delivery feeif delivery is needed in a40 mile radius.
Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

3/3



