

Entire Antique Estate from Gay Part 2

Auction Opens: Tue, Jul 30 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Wed, Aug 14 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7800	Lot of Princess Cut and Waterford Crystal Wine Glasses	7826	Lot of Vintage Princess Cut Wine Glasses and Candy Dish and Fluted Wine
7801	Vintage Cambridge Capri Midnight Blue	7827	The Hallmark Canonsburg 22 KT Gold Plates
	Punch Bowl Set	7828	Lot of Royal Austria O. S. E. G. China
	Diamond Cut Glass and Lidded Candy Dish	7829	Pair of Morisama Plates
	Vintage Cut Glass Lot	7830	Vintage Amber Pressed Glass Bowl
7804	Vintage Server and Bowl Trimmed in Gold	7831	Vintage Tiara Bowl
7805	Beautiful Divided Pink Candy Dish	7832	Edwin M Knowles China Set and a Rose
7806	A Rare Vintage Large Footed Bowl or Dish		Pattern Plate
7807	Unique Set of Bowls and Candy Dish	7833	Vintage Pair of Porcelain Figurines
7808	Vintage O J Pitcher and Juice Glasses with Serving Plate	7834	Artisans Hand Made and Painted a medicine Bowl and Urns
7809	22k Gold Trimmed Antique and Vintage Mini Pitcher Lot	7835	Vintage Porcelain china Made by Washington Colonial
7810	Vintage Glass Lot	7836	Vintage Gold Trimmed Porcelain China
	Vintage Lot of Kitchenwares	7837	A Beautiful Stamped and Numbered Thomas Ivory Cake Plate
/812	Rare Anchor Hocking Glass Co. Bubble Sapphire Blue Dish Set	7838	China
7813	Fenton Hobnail Opalescent Blue and Moon		Stunning Silver Deruta Vase, Italy
.020	Stone Dishes		Unique Home Deco
7814	Vintage Glass and Jars with Labels		An Antique Vase and Two Vintage Ceramic
7815	Old But Great Vintage Lot		Urn and a Pitcher
7816	Beautiful Hand Painted Noritake Porcelain Footed Bowl	7843	Antique Opalescent Porcelain Pearl Colored Floral Bowl
7817	Antique Lankhire Lee Mien x 22k Gold Painted Clock	7844	Luke Kimball Vintage "Blue and White" Oil Burning Lamp
7818	Hand Painted Italian Ceramic Wall Hanging Decor	7845	Lot of Floral Ceramic and Glass Plates and Wall Hanging Art
7819	Hand Painted French H B QUIMPER Plates	7846	Solid Brass Hand Painted Bowl
7820	Vintage Tera Cotta Urn	7847	Huge Crystal and Glass Lot
7821	Vintage Stamped Pitcher with Handle	7848	Large Crystal and Glass Lot
7822	Vintage Set of China Trimmed in Gold	7849	Elegant Vintage Diamond Cut Bowl
7823	Exquisite Hand Painted Pitcher with Handle	7850	Vintage Pedestal Sawtooth Cake Plate and a
7824	Vintage Diamond Cut Glass Vase		Large Pitcher
7825	Very Tall Vintage Hobnail Vase	7851	Antique Lamp and Mini Oil Burner

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7852	Antique Hand Held Glass Oil Burning Lamp	7890	Bavaria Plate
7853	Unique Tea Urns and Glasses	7891	Edri Hobalt Plate
7854	Very Large Diamond Cut Platter	7892	Mixed Lot of Blue and Green Depression Glass
7855	Antique Shaker and Vintage Oil Decanter	7893	Limoges Sebring China Platter
	Pitchers With Lids and Small Pitcher	7894	Vintage Cunningham: Pickett China
	Lot of Vintage Plates and Saucers	7895	Antique Limoges china
7857	Hobnail Mini Bowls and Platters with Mini Dish and Plates	7896	Semi Vitreous Lifetime China
7858	Antique Historical American Red and White China	7897	Vintage Numbered Tea Pot and Cup
		7898	Anchor Hocking China
7859	Antique Havest Numbered Saucer	7899	French Made by D C Platter
7860	Elegant Porcelain White and Gold China	7900	Vintage Mixed China Lot of S. T. Regis From
7861	Lot of Vintage White Milk Glass	7001	Japan and English
7862	Lot of Vintage Depression Glass Mixed		Diamond Hobnail and Waterford Mixed Lot
	Diamond Cut and Frosted Cut Dinnerware		Two Vintage Hand Painted Plates
7863	Beautiful Amber Depression Glass Mini Plates		Union Made Ballerina China
7061	and Aerodescent Wine Goblets		Vintage Blue and White
	Mini Porcelain Cherub Vase Vintage Figurine	1905	Vintage Stunning Green and White Made in China
7866	Vintage Glass Ware	7906	MZ Numbered China Bowl
7867	Antique "Faust" Plate and Syracuse China	7907	The Fish and the Fowl
7868	Vintage Swirled Pink Depression Glass Etched	7908	Rare Vintage Made in Japan ½ Cup
.000	Plate & Small Plate	7909	Vintage MT Vernon Plate
7869	English Porcelain W. H. Grindley and Co Plate	7910	Beautiful Hand Painted Rep of China Bowl
7870	Vintage Glass Lot	7911	Hand Painted Czechlovakia
7871	Mixed Glass Lot	7912	Large Lot of Vintage Wooden Bowls
7872	Plamond Cut and Frosted Bell Lot	7913	Very Large Brass and Tin Pot
7873	Elegant Murano Glass Duck	7914	Potsdam Pitcher
7874	Rare Limoges Porcelain China Set	7915	Mini Porcelain Tea cup Carousel Holder
7876	Mixed Lot of Porcelain China	7916	Mixed Porcelain China Lot
7877	Beautiful Limogle Cup	7917	Made in Japan Porcelain China Plate with Vase
7878	Antique Hand Painted Plate By Little	7010	Set
7879	French Made Sugar Dish		Elegant Mini Bavaria Urn
7880	Two Union Made by Crown Potteries Saucers	7932	Heavy Solid Brass on Wood Wall Hanging Sculpture of Cathedral
7881	Mixed Porcelain China and Glass Lot	7935	World War Burial Marker
7882	WEPCO Hand Painted Porcelain Platter	7936	
7883	W. S. George Radison Platter	7937	Pair of Round English Crested Gate or Door
7884	Vintage Ceramic Duck Lamp with Timer		Deco
7885	Small Bowls and Platter By Washington Colonial	7938	Antique Silver on Copper Handled Hot Burner Tea Urn
7886	Mixed China and One Hand Painted Browneyd Susan	7939	Asian Lock
7887	Poinciana Chinaware		Pair of Unique Vintage Urns
	Beautiful Havilland Higgins and Setter	7941	Hand Crafted and Painted Mini Chest of Drawers as Jewelry Box
	Prussia Rare San Ten Numbered Oblong Dish	7942	Amazing Hand Crafted Marble Sculpture
			2

Lot Title

- 7943 Solid Metal Asian Lock
- 7944 Made in the Republic of China Abacus
- **7945** Lot of Vintage Asian Locks
- **7947** Five Solid Brass Dinner Plates
- 7948 Hand Carved Sculpture
- 7949 Very Unique Vintage Solid Brass Bird and Cage
- 7950 Wansitdel Bavarian Tea Cup and Saucer
- **7951** CP Lettin Numbered 12 Tea Cup and Saucer
- **7952** Pair of Solid Brass Wall Hanging Candlestick Sculptures
- **7953** Villeroy and Bosch Handled Pitcher

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 4 items for a \$100 delivery fee if delivery is needed in a 40 mile radius. Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**